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HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Group Results-2MILE
May 14, 2016
Results By WTRC

Male OVERALL 2M
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Jake Brownfield   Wolfforth  TEXAS     18      
1          11:37.9

Male  7 to  9
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Grayson Hastings  Lubbock  TEXAS       9       
9          15:21.6
2                       Ethan Sanders     Lubbock  TX          9       
14         16:14.4
3                       Garrytt Lloyd     Lubbock  TEXAS       8       
28         18:16.9
4                       Ezekiel Garcia    Lubbock  TX          9       
39         21:31.7
5                       Elijah Dixon      Lubbock  TX          9       
45         24:36.9

Male 10 to 12
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Nathaniel Jones   Lubbock  TX          11      
4          14:31.0
2                       Adan Flores       Lubbock  TEXAS       11      
11         15:33.1

Male 13 to 15
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Jalen Sandoval    Lubbock  TEXAS       15      
3          13:21.6

Male 16 to 19
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Skyler Emre       Lubbock  TEXAS       19      
36         19:54.0

Male 30 to 34
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Michael Hastings  Lubbock  TEXAS       33      
12         16:01.7
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Male 35 to 39
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Michael Sandoval  Lubbock  TEXAS       39      
13         16:09.6
2                       Jason Calvert     Lubbock  TX          37      
43         23:34.6

Male 40 to 44
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Brian Hall        Shallowater  TEXAS   44      
5          14:34.2
2                       Ricardo Flores Jr Lubbock  TEXAS       41      
10         15:29.2
3                       Sam Cross         Lubbock  TEXAS       41      
41         22:03.1

Male 50 to 54
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       John Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS       50      
2          11:50.9
2                       Adam Flores       Lubbock  TEXAS       50      
6          14:52.2
3                       Rudy Ramirez      Lubbock  TEXAS       51      
8          15:06.4
4                       Arturo Reyes      Wolfforth  TEXAS     54      
31         18:54.4

Male 55 to 59
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Bill Gelber       Lubbock  TEXAS       57      
32         18:56.2

Male 60 to 64
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Randy Mulsow      Lubbock  TEXAS       60      
20         17:09.2
2                       Gonzalo Ramirez   Lubbock  TEXAS       60      
26         18:09.6
3                       Jimmy Clark       Lubbock  TEXAS       64      
48         25:29.9
4                       Tony Roman        Lubbock  TEXAS       63      
54         29:42.5

Male 65 to 69
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
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1                       Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS       65      
15         16:15.6

Male 70 to 74
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Richard Lampe     Lubbock  TX          71      
49         25:33.7
2                       Richard Bray      Lubbock  TX          72      
50         26:27.8
3                       James Pratt       Lubbock  TX          74      
51         26:53.8
4                       Jim Harris        Hobbs  NM            73      
57         33:46.9

Male 75 and Over
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX          81      
38         21:28.0
2                       James Bone        Lubbock  TEXAS       76      
56         31:51.5

Female OVERALL 2M
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Emma Lopez        Wolfforth  TEXAS     11      
7          14:52.8

Female  7 to  9
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Alexandria Flores Lubbock  TEXAS       8       
34         19:36.0

Female 10 to 12
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Claire Simpson    Lubbock  TEXAS       12      
16         16:17.2
2                       Saylor Corelis    Lubbock  TEXAS       10      
23         17:33.2
3                       Destiny Gallardo  Lubbock  TX          10      
24         17:47.1
4                       Ellie Pruitt      Lubbock  TEXAS       10      
55         31:46.0

Female 13 to 15
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Kyden Corelis     Lubbock  TEXAS       14      
33         19:03.4
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Female 16 to 19
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Brylie Corelis    Lubbock  TEXAS       16      
19         16:26.9
2                       Grace Martin      Shady Shores  TEXAS  16      
25         18:06.0

Female 20 to 24
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Amanda Morris     Lubbock  TEXAS       24      
21         17:17.0
2                       Stephanie Gish    Lubbock  TEXAS       24      
29         18:24.7

Female 35 to 39
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Jill Simpson      Lubbock  TEXAS       38      
17         16:18.8
2                       Wendoli Flores    Lubbock  TEXAS       35      
35         19:36.7
3                       Jennifer Cross    Lubbock  TEXAS       37      
40         21:34.7
4                       Aubrey Calvert    Lubbock  TX          36      
53         28:47.7

Female 40 to 44
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TEXAS     43      
22         17:26.4
2                       Margaret Shields  Lubbock  TEXAS       43      
27         18:15.8
3                       Melissa Esquibel  Lubbock  TEXAS       44      
30         18:26.9
4                       Stacy Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS       43      
46         24:39.0

Female 45 to 49
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX          47      
18         16:23.4
2                       Shawn Martin      Shady Shores  TEXAS  49      
42         22:10.1
3                       Kay Pruitt        Lubbock  TEXAS       49      
52         27:47.9

Female 55 to 59
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Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Carolyn Emre      Lubbock  TEXAS       56      
37         21:07.8
2                       Deborah Bray      Lubbock  TX          57      
47         25:08.9

Female 60 to 64
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Debby Roman       Lubbock  TEXAS       60      
44         23:59.8
2                       Josie Aleman      Lubbock  TEXAS       64      
58         37:29.8

Female 65 and Over
Place                   Name              City                 
Age     Overall Total Time
1                       Mary Harris       Hobbs  NM            71      
59         37:30.4

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results-2M
May 14, 2016

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name                 City                    
Age     Gender   Actual Time     Net Time
    1              Artie Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS          
50      F            25:59.1      23:13.4

Male Finishers
Place              Name                 City                    
Age     Gender   Actual Time     Net Time
    1              Milt Brownfield      Wolfforth  TEXAS        
58      M            17:39.0      14:35.2
    2              Brandon Hodgkins     Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS      
47      M            19:18.5      17:22.9
    3              Richard Rodriguez    Wolfforth  TEXAS        
27      M            18:26.0      18:26.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON 6 MILE
Age Group Results
May 14, 2016

Male OVERALL 6M
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time

5



1                      Chase Green          Lubbock  TEXAS       
18      1           36:56.0

Male 13 to 15
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Ret Taylor           Lubbock  TEXAS       
15      2           36:56.9

Male 16 to 19
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Christian Rhymes     Springlake  TEXAS    
16      22          58:06.5

Male 20 to 24
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Kirby Archer         Lubbock  TEXAS       
21      28        1:03:21.6

Male 25 to 29
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Justin M Brown       Lubbock  TX          
29      5           46:59.5

Male 30 to 34
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Zach Manning         Shallowater  TX      
34      4           46:35.3
2                      Cody Lass            Lubbock  TX          
31      6           47:11.9

Male 40 to 44
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Mark Porter          Lubbock  TEXAS       
44      7           48:30.0
2                      Eric Fisher          Lubbock  TX          
44      9           49:49.3
3                      Jaime Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS     
44      17          55:23.0
4                      David Reed           Lubbock  TEXAS       
44      18          55:23.7
5                      Jeff Fisher          Wolfforth  TEXAS     
40      19          56:11.5

Male 50 to 54
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
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1                      Les Kinman           Lubbock  TEXAS       
51      10          50:21.1
2                      Scott` Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS       
54      16          55:03.2

Male 55 to 59
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Mike Malone          Wolfforth  TEXAS     
58      39        1:14:45.7

Male 60 to 64
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Terry Dalton         Lubbock  TEXAS       
61      29        1:03:21.7

Male 75 and Over
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Ralph Wolf           Lubbock  TX          
79      38        1:12:08.1

Female OVERALL 6M
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Lory Ioppolo         Lubbock  TEXAS       
40      3           43:38.5

Female 16 to 19
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Reagan Mendoza       Earth  TEXAS         
18      23          58:06.7

Female 20 to 24
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Amber Brown          Lubbock  TEXAS       
23      11          54:26.0
2                      Jessica Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS       
24      12          54:26.5
3                      Audrey Martin        Shady Shores  TEXAS  
22      27        1:02:49.7
4                      Cecilia Escobedo     Lubbock  TEXAS       
23      32        1:07:40.8

Female 25 to 29
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Savannah Guo         Lubbock  TEXAS       
27      20          57:26.3
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2                      Kaitlyn Barry        Lubbock  TEXAS       
25      21          57:47.3

Female 30 to 34
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Autumn Lass          Lubbock  TEXAS       
30      26        1:02:32.7
2                      Kyley Whitefield     Lubbock  TEXAS       
33      31        1:07:39.3
3                      Michelle Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS       
33      33        1:07:42.0
4                      Robbie Vittitow      Lubbock  TEXAS       
32      40        1:16:47.4

Female 35 to 39
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Mandy Satterwhite    Lubbock  TEXAS       
38      8           49:35.3
2                      Christine Steen      Lubbock  TEXAS       
37      13          54:55.7
3                      Jennifer Haddock     Lubbock  TEXAS       
35      14          54:55.9
4                      Susan Everett        Lubbock  TEXAS       
39      25          59:02.9

Female 45 to 49
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Sheila Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS       
46      15          55:02.2
2                      Jennifer Adling      Lubbock  TEXAS       
45      30        1:06:00.3
3                      Shelley Roten        Lubbock  TEXAS       
49      35        1:08:57.3
4                      Laura Hon            Lubbock  TEXAS       
47      36        1:09:51.3

Female 50 to 54
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Margaret Woodfin     Lubbock  TX          
52      24          58:21.3
2                      Kate Kueser          Lubbock  TEXAS       
53      37        1:09:57.3

Female 55 to 59
Place                  Name                 City                 
Age     Overall  Total Time
1                      Virginia Bevers      Post  TEXAS          
55      34        1:08:32.5
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HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results-6M
May 14, 2016

6M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name            City              Age     
Gender   Actual Time     Net Time
    1              Kelly Roth      Lorenzo  TX       32      F            
54:34.1      54:30.5
    2              Gabby Saldana   Lubbock  TEXAS    52      F          
1:34:28.0    1:21:37.1

Male Finishers
Place              Name            City              Age     
Gender   Actual Time     Net Time
    1              Troy Pratt      Lubbock  TEXAS    50      M            
52:22.7      46:34.8
    2              Adam Puckett    Lubbock  TX       45      M            
50:53.4      47:09.6
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON 11 MILE
Age Group Results
May 14, 2016

Male OVERALL 11M
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Joe Osterkamp       Muleshoe  TEXAS   38      
1        1:12:59.3

Male 25 to 29
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Daniel Ford         Tahoka  TEXAS     27      
8        1:25:05.8

Male 30 to 34
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Mike Lemon          Lubbock  TEXAS    32      
19       1:37:23.3

Male 35 to 39
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Joshua Leyva        Lubbock  TX       36      
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2        1:15:28.2
2                     Damon West          Lubbock  TEXAS    36      
6        1:22:17.9
3                     Blake Ferguson      Lubbock  TEXAS    37      
9        1:25:11.8

Male 45 to 49
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Frank Mendoza       Earth  TEXAS      49      
13       1:30:29.4
2                     Kevin Wass          Lubbock  TEXAS    45      
17       1:35:01.4
3                     Brad Pruitt         Lubbock  TEXAS    49      
29       1:58:16.8

Male 50 to 54
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX     51      
3        1:20:56.0
2                     Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TX       53      
4        1:21:14.5
3                     Joe Kueser          Lubbock  TEXAS    54      
15       1:32:02.3

Male 55 to 59
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Doyen Brinker       Lubbock  TEXAS    55      
5        1:21:17.0
2                     Steve German        Lubbock  TEXAS    58      
23       1:49:33.3
3                     Jim Deaver          Lubbock  TEXAS    58      
34       2:12:36.8

Male 60 to 64
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Rick Akers          Lubbock  TEXAS    61      
12       1:30:26.9
2                     Joseph Wilson       Lubbock  TX       60      
18       1:35:25.7

Male 65 to 69
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Michael McDonald    Lubbock  TEXAS    67      
32       2:10:35.9

Male 75 and Over
Place                 Name                City              Age     
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Overall Total Time
1                     Gorden Jenkins      Amarillo  TEXAS   75      
31       2:10:30.2

Female OVERALL 11M
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX       43      
7        1:22:33.2

Female 20 to 24
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Allison Eaton       Lubbock  TEXAS    22      
27       1:55:50.4

Female 25 to 29
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Chelsea Christopher Lubbock  TEXAS    26      
16       1:33:14.3
2                     Jenny Miller        Luboock  TEXAS    28      
24       1:49:46.8

Female 35 to 39
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Kim Rodriguez       Lubbock  TEXAS    37      
11       1:28:42.1
2                     Angie Sonnenberg    Lubbock  TEXAS    36      
14       1:30:53.5
3                     Jai Madrid          Lubbock  TEXAS    35      
28       1:57:20.0
4                     Laura Pharis        Levelland  TEXAS  35      
35       2:26:16.0

Female 40 to 44
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Cecellia Clemann    Lubbock  TEXAS    44      
33       2:12:36.6

Female 45 to 49
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Tonya Crossland     Lubbock  TEXAS    45      
10       1:25:38.6
2                     Deloras Shubert     Midland  TEXAS    48      
20       1:42:20.9
3                     Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TEXAS    48      
22       1:47:14.8
4                     Theresa Daniel      Lubbock  TEXAS    48      
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25       1:50:58.1

Female 50 to 54
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Reeda York          Levelland  TX     53      
30       2:06:40.6

Female 55 to 59
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Carol Swinconos     Lubbock  TEXAS    58      
21       1:47:14.6

Female 65 and Over
Place                 Name                City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                     Pj Sullivan         Lubbock  TX       71      
26       1:55:06.2

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results-11M

11M CLYDES/ATHENA

Male Finishers
Place                Name          City          Age     Gender  
Actual Time    Net Time
    1                Nathan Paden  Slaton  TEXAS 48      M         
1:39:21.3   1:30:18.2
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
2 MILE OVERALL
May 14, 2016

Place            Name                 City                 Age          
AG PLACE          TIME          PACE
1                Jake Brownfield      Wolfforth  TEXAS     18               
1 OA       11:37.9        5:49/M
2                John Corelis         Lubbock  TEXAS       50          
1 M 50-54       11:50.9        5:55/M
3                Jalen Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS       15          
1 M 13-15       13:21.6        6:41/M
4                Nathaniel Jones      Lubbock  TX          11          
1 M 10-12       14:31.0        7:16/M
5                Brian Hall           Shallowater  TX      44          
1 M 40-44       14:34.2        7:17/M
6                Adam Flores          Lubbock  TEXAS       50          
2 M 50-54       14:52.2        7:26/M
7                Emma Lopez           Wolfforth  TEXAS     11             
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1 OA-F       14:52.8        7:26/M
8                Rudy Ramirez         Lubbock  TEXAS       51          
3 M 50-54       15:06.4        7:33/M
9                Grayson Hastings     Lubbock  TEXAS       9           
1 M  7- 9       15:21.6        7:41/M
10               Ricardo Flores Jr    Lubbock  TEXAS       41          
2 M 40-44       15:29.2        7:45/M
11               Adan Flores          Lubbock  TEXAS       11          
2 M 10-12       15:33.1        7:47/M
12               Michael Hastings     Lubbock  TEXAS       33          
1 M 30-34       16:01.7        8:01/M
13               Michael Sandoval     Lubbock  TEXAS       39          
1 M 35-39       16:09.6        8:05/M
14               Ethan Sanders        Lubbock  TX          9           
2 M  7- 9       16:14.4        8:07/M
15               Jerry Morris         Lubbock  TEXAS       65          
1 M 65-69       16:15.6        8:08/M
16               Claire Simpson       Lubbock  TEXAS       12          
1 F 10-12       16:17.2        8:09/M
17               Jill Simpson         Lubbock  TEXAS       38          
1 F 35-39       16:18.8        8:09/M
18               Debbie Gelber        Lubbock  TX          47          
1 F 45-49       16:23.4        8:12/M
19               Brylie Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS       16          
1 F 16-19       16:26.9        8:13/M
20               Randy Mulsow         Lubbock  TEXAS       60          
1 M 60-64       17:09.2        8:35/M
21               Amanda Morris        Lubbock  TEXAS       24          
1 F 20-24       17:17.0        8:39/M
22               Amme Blair           Wolfforth  TEXAS     43          
1 F 40-44       17:26.4        8:43/M
23               Saylor Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS       10          
2 F 10-12       17:33.2        8:47/M
24               Milt Brownfield      Wolfforth  TEXAS     58          
1 M 55-59       17:39.0        8:50/M
25               Destiny Gallardo     Lubbock  TX          10          
3 F 10-12       17:47.1        8:54/M
26               Grace Martin         Shady Shores  TX     16          
2 F 16-19       18:06.0        9:03/M
27               Gonzalo Ramirez      Lubbock  TEXAS       60          
2 M 60-64       18:09.6        9:05/M
28               Margaret Shields     Lubbock  TEXAS       43          
2 F 40-44       18:15.8        9:08/M
29               Garrytt Lloyd        Lubbock  TEXAS       8           
3 M  7- 9       18:16.9        9:08/M
30               Stephanie Gish       Lubbock  TEXAS       24          
2 F 20-24       18:24.7        9:12/M
31               Richard Rodriguez    Wolfforth  TEXAS     27          
1 M 25-29       18:26.0        9:13/M
32               Melissa Esquibel     Lubbock  TEXAS       44          
3 F 40-44       18:26.9        9:13/M
33               Arturo Reyes         Wolfforth  TEXAS     54          
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4 M 50-54       18:54.4        9:27/M
34               Bill Gelber          Lubbock  TEXAS       57          
2 M 55-59       18:56.2        9:28/M
35               Kyden Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS       14          
1 F 13-15       19:03.4        9:32/M
36               Brandon Hodgkins     Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   47          
1 M 45-49       19:18.5        9:39/M
37               Alexandria Flores    Lubbock  TEXAS       8           
1 F  7- 9       19:36.0        9:48/M
38               Wendoli Flores       Lubbock  TEXAS       35          
2 F 35-39       19:36.7        9:48/M
39               Skyler Emre          Lubbock  TEXAS       19          
1 M 16-19       19:54.0        9:57/M
40               Carolyn Emre         Lubbock  TEXAS       56          
1 F 55-59       21:07.8       10:34/M
41               Bill Felton          Lubbock  TX          81          
1 M 75-99       21:28.0       10:44/M
42               Ezekiel Garcia       Lubbock  TX          9           
4 M  7- 9       21:31.7       10:46/M
43               Jennifer Cross       Lubbock  TEXAS       37          
3 F 35-39       21:34.7       10:47/M
44               Sam Cross            Lubbock  TEXAS       41          
3 M 40-44       22:03.1       11:02/M
45               Shawn Martin         Shady Shores  TX     49          
2 F 45-49       22:10.1       11:05/M
46               Jason Calvert        Lubbock  TX          37          
2 M 35-39       23:34.6       11:47/M
47               Debby Roman          Lubbock  TEXAS       60          
1 F 60-64       23:59.8       12:00/M
48               Elijah Dixon         Lubbock  TX          9           
5 M  7- 9       24:36.9       12:18/M
49               Stacy Cain           Lubbock  TEXAS       43          
4 F 40-44       24:39.0       12:20/M
50               Deborah Bray         Lubbock  TX          57          
2 F 55-59       25:08.9       12:34/M
51               Jimmy Clark          Lubbock  TEXAS       64          
3 M 60-64       25:29.9       12:45/M
52               Richard Lampe        Lubbock  TX          71          
1 M 70-74       25:33.7       12:47/M
53               Artie Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS       50          
1 F 50-54       25:59.1       13:00/M
54               Richard Bray         Lubbock  TX          72          
2 M 70-74       26:27.8       13:14/M
55               James Pratt          Lubbock  TX          74          
3 M 70-74       26:53.8       13:27/M
56               Kay Pruitt           Lubbock  TEXAS       49          
3 F 45-49       27:47.9       13:54/M
57               Aubrey Calvert       Lubbock  TX          36          
4 F 35-39       28:47.7       14:24/M
58               Tony Roman           Lubbock  TEXAS       63          
4 M 60-64       29:42.5       14:51/M
59               Ellie Pruitt         Lubbock  TEXAS       10          
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4 F 10-12       31:46.0       15:53/M
60               James Bone           Lubbock  TEXAS       76          
2 M 75-99       31:51.5       15:56/M
61               Jim Harris           Hobbs  NM            73          
4 M 70-74       33:46.9       16:53/M
62               Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TEXAS       64          
2 F 60-64       37:29.8       18:45/M
63               Mary Harris          Hobbs  NM            71          
1 F 65-99       37:30.4       18:45/M

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
6 MILE OVERALL
May 14, 2016

Place             Name                City                  Age          
AG PLACE       TIME  Time Back       PACE
1                 Chase Green         Lubbock  TEXAS        18               
1 OA    36:56.0                6:09/M
2                 Ret Taylor          Lubbock  TEXAS        15          
1 M 13-15    36:56.9     0:00.9     6:09/M
3                 Lory Ioppolo        Lubbock  TEXAS        40             
1 OA-F    43:38.5     6:42.4     7:16/M
4                 Zach Manning        Shallowater  TX       34          
1 M 30-34    46:35.3     9:39.2     7:46/M
5                 Justin M Brown      Lubbock  TX           29          
1 M 25-29    46:59.5    10:03.4     7:50/M
6                 Cody Lass           Lubbock  TX           31          
2 M 30-34    47:11.9    10:15.8     7:52/M
7                 Mark Porter         Lubbock  TEXAS        44          
1 M 40-44    48:30.0    11:33.9     8:05/M
8                 Mandy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TEXAS        38          
1 F 35-39    49:35.3    12:39.2     8:16/M
9                 Eric Fisher         Lubbock  TX           44          
2 M 40-44    49:49.3    12:53.2     8:18/M
10                Les Kinman          Lubbock  TEXAS        51          
1 M 50-54    50:21.1    13:25.0     8:24/M
11                Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX           45          
1 M CLY      50:53.4    13:57.3     8:29/M
12                Troy Pratt          Lubbock  TEXAS        50          
2 M CLY      52:22.7    15:26.6     8:44/M
13                Amber Brown         Lubbock  TEXAS        23          
1 F 20-24    54:26.0    17:29.9     9:04/M
14                Jessica Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS        24          
2 F 20-24    54:26.5    17:30.4     9:04/M
15                Kelly Roth          Lorenzo  TX           32          
1 F ATH      54:34.1    17:38.0     9:06/M
16                Christine Steen     Lubbock  TEXAS        37          
2 F 35-39    54:55.7    17:59.6     9:09/M
17                Jennifer Haddock    Lubbock  TEXAS        35          
3 F 35-39    54:55.9    17:59.8     9:09/M
18                Sheila Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS        46          
1 F 45-49    55:02.2    18:06.1     9:10/M
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19                Scott` Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS        54          
3 M 50-54    55:03.2    18:07.1     9:11/M
20                Jaime Lopez         Wolfforth  TEXAS      44          
3 M 40-44    55:23.0    18:27.0     9:14/M
21                David Reed          Lubbock  TEXAS        44          
4 M 40-44    55:23.7    18:27.6     9:14/M
22                Jeff Fisher         Wolfforth  TEXAS      40          
5 M 40-44    56:11.5    19:15.4     9:22/M
23                Savannah Guo        Lubbock  TEXAS        27          
1 F 25-29    57:26.3    20:30.2     9:34/M
24                Kaitlyn Barry       Lubbock  TEXAS        25          
2 F 25-29    57:47.3    20:51.2     9:38/M
25                Christian Rhymes    Springlake  TEXAS     16          
1 M 16-19    58:06.5    21:10.4     9:41/M
26                Reagan Mendoza      Earth  TEXAS          18          
1 F 16-19    58:06.7    21:10.6     9:41/M
27                Margaret Woodfin    Lubbock  TX           52          
1 F 50-54    58:21.3    21:25.2     9:44/M
28                Susan Everett       Lubbock  TEXAS        39          
4 F 35-39    59:02.9    22:06.8     9:50/M
29                Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS        30          
2 F 30-34  1:02:32.7    25:36.6    10:25/M
30                Audrey Martin       Shady Shores  TX      22          
3 F 20-24  1:02:49.7    25:53.7    10:28/M
31                Kirby Archer        Lubbock  TEXAS        21          
1 M 20-24  1:03:21.6    26:25.6    10:34/M
32                Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TEXAS        61          
1 M 60-64  1:03:21.7    26:25.6    10:34/M
33                Jennifer Adling     Lubbock  TEXAS        45          
2 F 45-49  1:06:00.3    29:04.2    11:00/M
34                Kyley Whitefield    Lubbock  TEXAS        33          
3 F 30-34  1:07:39.3    30:43.2    11:17/M
35                Cecilia Escobedo    Lubbock  TEXAS        23          
4 F 20-24  1:07:40.8    30:44.7    11:17/M
36                Michelle Martin     Lubbock  TEXAS        33          
4 F 30-34  1:07:42.0    30:46.0    11:17/M
37                Virginia Bevers     Post  TEXAS           55          
1 F 55-59  1:08:32.5    31:36.4    11:25/M
38                Shelley Roten       Lubbock  TEXAS        49          
3 F 45-49  1:08:57.3    32:01.3    11:30/M
39                Laura Hon           Lubbock  TEXAS        47          
4 F 45-49  1:09:51.3    32:55.2    11:39/M
40                Kate Kueser         Lubbock  TEXAS        53          
2 F 50-54  1:09:57.3    33:01.2    11:40/M
41                Ralph Wolf          Lubbock  TX           79          
1 M 75-99  1:12:08.1    35:12.0    12:01/M
42                Mike Malone         Wolfforth  TEXAS      58          
1 M 55-59  1:14:45.7    37:49.6    12:28/M
43                Robbie Vittitow     Lubbock  TEXAS        32          
5 F 30-34  1:16:47.4    39:51.3    12:48/M
44                Gabby Saldana       Lubbock  TEXAS        52          
3 F 50-54  1:34:28.0    57:31.9    15:45/M
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HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
11 MILE OVERALL
May 14, 2016

Place              Name                 City                Age        
AG PLACE        TIME   Time Back        PACE
1                  Joe Osterkamp        Muleshoe  TEXAS     38             
1 OA   1:12:59.3                  6:38/M
2                  Joshua Leyva         Lubbock  TX         36        
1 M 35-39   1:15:28.2      2:28.9      6:52/M
3                  Martin Montalvo      Plainview  TX       51        
1 M 50-54   1:20:56.0      7:56.7      7:21/M
4                  Mark Woodfin         Lubbock  TX         53        
2 M 50-54   1:21:14.5      8:15.2      7:23/M
5                  Doyen Brinker        Lubbock  TEXAS      55        
1 M 55-59   1:21:17.0      8:17.6      7:23/M
6                  Damon West           Lubbock  TEXAS      36        
2 M 35-39   1:22:17.9      9:18.6      7:29/M
7                  Michaela Jansen      Lubbock  TX         43           
1 OA-F   1:22:33.2      9:33.8      7:30/M
8                  Daniel Ford          Tahoka  TEXAS       27        
1 M 25-29   1:25:05.8     12:06.4      7:44/M
9                  Blake Ferguson       Lubbock  TEXAS      37        
3 M 35-39   1:25:11.8     12:12.4      7:45/M
10                 Tonya Crossland      Lubbock  TEXAS      45        
1 F 45-49   1:25:38.6     12:39.2      7:47/M
11                 Kim Rodriguez        Lubbock  TEXAS      37        
1 F 35-39   1:28:42.1     15:42.7      8:04/M
12                 Rick Akers           Lubbock  TEXAS      61        
1 M 60-64   1:30:26.9     17:27.6      8:13/M
13                 Frank Mendoza        Earth  TEXAS        49        
1 M 45-49   1:30:29.4     17:30.1      8:14/M
14                 Angie Sonnenberg     Lubbock  TEXAS      36        
2 F 35-39   1:30:53.5     17:54.2      8:16/M
15                 Joe Kueser           Lubbock  TEXAS      54        
3 M 50-54   1:32:02.3     19:03.0      8:22/M
16                 Chelsea Christopher  Lubbock  TEXAS      26        
1 F 25-29   1:33:14.3     20:15.0      8:29/M
17                 Kevin Wass           Lubbock  TEXAS      45        
2 M 45-49   1:35:01.4     22:02.1      8:38/M
18                 Joseph Wilson        Lubbock  TX         60        
2 M 60-64   1:35:25.7     22:26.4      8:40/M
19                 Mike Lemon           Lubbock  TEXAS      32        
1 M 30-34   1:37:23.3     24:24.0      8:51/M
20                 Nathan Paden         Slaton  TEXAS       48        
1 M CLY     1:39:21.3     26:22.0      9:02/M
21                 Deloras Shubert      Midland  TEXAS      48        
2 F 45-49   1:42:20.9     29:21.6      9:18/M
22                 Carol Swinconos      Lubbock  TEXAS      58        
1 F 55-59   1:47:14.6     34:15.2      9:45/M
23                 Sharla Kinman        Lubbock  TEXAS      48        
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3 F 45-49   1:47:14.8     34:15.5      9:45/M
24                 Steve German         Lubbock  TEXAS      58        
2 M 55-59   1:49:33.3     36:34.0      9:58/M
25                 Jenny Miller         Luboock  TEXAS      28        
2 F 25-29   1:49:46.8     36:47.5      9:59/M
26                 Theresa Daniel       Lubbock  TEXAS      48        
4 F 45-49   1:50:58.1     37:58.8     10:05/M
27                 Pj Sullivan          Lubbock  TX         71        
1 F 65-99   1:55:06.2     42:06.9     10:28/M
28                 Allison Eaton        Lubbock  TEXAS      22        
1 F 20-24   1:55:50.4     42:51.1     10:32/M
29                 Jai Madrid           Lubbock  TEXAS      35        
3 F 35-39   1:57:20.0     44:20.6     10:40/M
30                 Brad Pruitt          Lubbock  TEXAS      49        
4 M 45-49   1:58:16.8     45:17.5     10:45/M
31                 Reeda York           Levelland  TX       53        
1 F 50-54   2:06:40.6     53:41.3     11:31/M
32                 Gorden Jenkins       Amarillo  TEXAS     75        
1 M 75-99   2:10:30.2     57:30.9     11:52/M
33                 Michael McDonald     Lubbock  TEXAS      67        
1 M 65-69   2:10:35.9     57:36.6     11:52/M
34                 Cecellia Clemann     Lubbock  TEXAS      44        
1 F 40-44   2:12:36.6     59:37.3     12:03/M
35                 Jim Deaver           Lubbock  TEXAS      58        
3 M 55-59   2:12:36.8     59:37.5     12:03/M
36                 Laura Pharis         Levelland  TEXAS    35        
4 F 35-39   2:26:16.0   1:13:16.7     13:18/M
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